Form#P04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND								
Please Read Application And	CTION		PERMIT ISSUED					
Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Numb	er: 050799 JUL 2 7 2005					
This is to certify thatEleanor, LLC/Gregory Johns								
has permission to Change of use condo convers	/ 6 unit Ido		CITY OF PORTLAND					
AT 174 Neal St	9 , 05	4 F026001						
provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of I the construction, maintenance and u this department.		of the City of	shall comply with all f Portland regulating application on file in					
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	rication inspect n must n and w n permit in procu re this ding or t thereo ed or consed-in. IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	procured by	e of occupancy must be work owner before this build- hereof is occupied.					
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept	105	1	1/22/08					
Other Department Name		Director - Building	g & Inspection Services					

PENALTY FOR REMOVINGTHISCARD

Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	3, Fax: (207) 874-87 16	Owner Address:	Phone
174 Neal St	Eleanor, LLC	l	757 Congress st	L 2 7 20300000: 207-774-9303
Business Name:	Contractor Nam		Contractor Address:	Phone
Gregory Johnson				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			JF FURILLARIUS
?ast Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Wo	rk: CEO District:
-		e condo cenversion / 6		50.00 2
legoluse: 6 1	unit condo	lliz units	FIRE DEPT: Approved Denied Civil Lins	INSPECTION: Use Group: R 2 Type: 51
Change of use conde or	on: onversion / 6 unit condo	7	Λ . Λ	Signatura
Change of use condo co	onversion / 6 unit condo	ŀ	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIS	Signature:
			Action: Approved Approved Approved	oproved w/Conditions Denied
			Signature:	Date:
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	Zoning Approval		
ldobson	06117/2005			
		Special Zone or Review	ws Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation
		Shoreland	☐ Variance	Not in District or Landma.
		Wetland	Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review
		Flood Zone Conditional Use		Requires Review
		Subdivision Interpretation		Approved
		Site Plan	Approved	Approved w/Conditions
		Maj Minor MM Con Date: \$ 7/19	Denied Solution Denied Date:	Denied for Non- my exterior Non- parties of Seps-
		1 6	,	rever mappe

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter **all** areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE

8.2.05 Prespected hus some issues will enter to sold enter the sold enter the sold enter the sold enter the sold enter fine from some some sources fine the source of issues of the source of the sour

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 174 Neal St

CBL 054 F026001

Issued to Eleanor, LLC/Gregory Johnson

Date of Issue 08/09/2005

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 05-0799 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of **Zoning** Ordinance and **Building Gode** of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

3rd Floor Right Unit #6 176 Neal St. APPROVED **OCCUPANCY**

Single Family Condominium Use Group R-2 Type 5B

Limiting Conditions:

Use permit only. This does not constitute Building Code Compliance.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar or the control of the con

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 174 Neal St

CBL 054 F026001

** Issued to Eleanor, LLC/Gregory Johnson

Date of Issue 08/09/2005

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 05-0799 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

3rd Floor Left

Unit #3

174 Neal St.

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single Family Condominium Use Group R-2

T 50

Type 5B

Limiting Conditions:

Use permit only. This does not constitute Building Code Compliance.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approve

(Date

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of

LOCATION 174 Neal St

CBL 054 F026001

Issued to Eleanor, LLC/Gregory Johnson

Date of Issue 08/09/2005

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 05-0799 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

FORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

1stFloor Right Unit #4

176 Neal St.

APPROVED **OCCUPANCY**

Single Family Condominium

Use Group R-2

Type 5B

Limiting Conditions:

Use permit only. This does not constitute Building Code Compliance.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

pproved:

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

LOCATION 174 Neal St

CBL 054 F026001

Issued to Eleanor, LLC/Gregory Johnson

Date of Issue 08/09/2005

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 05-0799 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

2nd Floor Right Unit #5

176 Neal St.

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single Family Condominium Use Group R-2

Type 5B

Limiting Conditions:

Use permit only. This does not constitute Building Code Compliance.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

(Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection



Certificate o

LOCATION 174 Neal St

CBL 054 F026001

Issued to Eleanor, LLC/Gregory Johnson

Date of Issue 08/09/2005

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered

- changed as to use under Building Permit No. 05-0799 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Pattern Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

!st Floor Left Unit #1 174 Neal St.

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single Family Condominium Use Group R-2 Type 5B

Limiting Conditions:

Use permit only. This does not constitute Building Code Compliance.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Inspector of Buildings

tifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

LOCATION 174 Neal St

CBL 054 F026001

Issued to Eleanor, LLC/Gregory Johnson

Date of Issue 08/09/2005

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered

- changed **as** to use under Building Permit No. 05-0799 - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 05-0799 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

2nd Floor Left

Unit #2.

174 Neal St.

Limiting Conditions:

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Single Family Condominium Use Group R-2 Type 5B

Use permit only. This does not constitute Building Code Compliance.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

(Date)